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1 SANTIAGO
2 FRANCISCO José
3 EDUARDO
4 JESGS
1 IVAN
2 IGNACIO MANUEL
5 JOSE MARIA
3 JOSE ANTONIO
6 ANTONIO
7 MANUEL
8 JUANCRI
4 ALBERTO
5 PABLO
9 RAUL
10 ANTONIO
11 FCO
12 JUAN PEDRO
13 JUAN
14 ANDRES
15 ANDRES
16 FRAN
17 PEDRO
18 FAUSTINO
19 JOSE ANTONIO
20 ERNESTO
6 FERNANDO
1 ROCIO
21 RAUL
2 ENCARNACION
22 DANIEL
23 FRANCISCO
24 MIGUEL ANGEL
25 SANTIAGO
26 JOSE
27 MANUEL

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

DUR&N ALTAMIRANO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ BADAJOZ
PRIETO DE LOPE
ROSADO DOMINGUEZ
PINEDA BELLIDO
SARRIAS BARRANCO
BAREA GUTIERREZ
SOLER MARTINEZ
ALCALDE GAMARRA
SAENZ

DOBLAS MANZANO
PINO ALMAZAN
GONZ&LEZ GALLERO
RUIZ VALLE
PAJARES LOPEZ
LOPEZ MERA
FRAIDIAZ

GALINDO RUIZ
NAVARRO JMENEZ
REINA EDTEVEX
TRIVINO PERONA
MORENO VALERO
RAMIREZ RUIZ
ABRUREDO
FERNANDEZ
IZQUIERDO GOMEZ
POLEY RODRIGUEZ
BARROSO

MONTES

LOPEZ GOMEZ
BEJARANO BUSTO
SABORIDO PIRERO
RAMIREZ
RODRIGUEZ PORRAS

Categoria

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

222 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
253 TRIMAR

308 DEPORTESMADRID RC
302 INFISIO

280 C.D.PAPARUNNERS
269

287 IMENA RUNNING

205 NUTRIAS PANTANERAS
290

203 C.D.PAPARUNNERS
301 ALTITUD 49

219

270 INDEPENDIENTE

240 C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3x4
283

264 IMENA RUNNING

250 C.D.A.CAMAS

225 CD ROMPECAMINOS
226 ROMPECAMINOS

263 CLUB TRIMAR

307 POSEIDON

312 CLUB CICLISTA CURRITO SANTIPONCE

262 INDEPENDIENTE
274
201

224 ASCARI HARMAN TRAIL RUNNING

243 UCARUNNER

271

206 C.D. CHICLANERO

258 C.D. CHICLANERO

247 BRENATRAIL

207 VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ
311 PAPARUNNERS

273 ROMPECAMINOS

278 BRERAA TRAIL

Tiempo
00:39:55:714
00:40:06:500
00:40:24:696
00:41:39:163
00:42:37:126
00:42:54:281
00:43:16:593
00:43:41:759
00:45:40:580
00:46:09:422
00:46:36:210
00:48:36:173
00:48:39:488
00:49:06:737
00:49:20:577
00:49:56:779
00:50:26:461
00:50:36:946
00:50:51:638
00:51:27:129
00:52:35:186
00:53:07:102
00:53:22:094
00:53:49:373
00:53:52:167
00:54:02:212
00:54:09:442
00:54:27:738
00:55:00:445
00:55:02:669
00:55:19:373
00:55:21:425
00:56:09:414
00:56:54:720
00:57:14:698
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3 ROSARIO
4 MARIA JOSé
28 DANIEL
7 FRANCISCO LUIS
5 MAR
29 LUIS
6 ELENA
7 MERCEDES
30 MIGUEL ANGEL
31 JOSE LUIS
8 ANGEL ALi
32 JUAN HORACIO
8 EVA
33 JORGE
34 JOSE MARIA
35 FRANCISCO JAVIER
36 ISMAEL
37 JOSE LUIS
38 VICTOR ANTONIO
39 LUIS
9 ESTEFANIA
10 ELENA
11 MERCEDES
40 JOSE MANUEL
41 ANTONIO
12 GEMA
13 XIMENA
42 ALBERTO
43 RAFAEL
9 RAUL
14 TANIA
15 MILI
44 RAFAEL
45 JOS¢ ANTONIO
46 ANTONIO
16 PEPI
47 MANUEL ANGEL
17 AMELIA MACARENA
18 MARIA
19 CARMEN M
48 ALBERTO
20 IRENE
21 RAQUEL
22 ALICIA
23 ASUNCION
24 MARIA JESUS
25 MARIA ISABEL

Apellidos

DEL AGUILA RIOS
AGUILAR PéREZ
CAMILETTI MOIRSN
VILLALBA PONCE
GARCIA JMéNEZ
RUIZ

JMENEZ REY

DE LASCASAS
VACA ALVARADO
REGADERA ALCAZAR
BENITEZ RAMIREZ
HEREDIA CALVILLO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
SEOANE QUINTELA
RAMOS M&RQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ROCHA
SIERRA SANCHEZ
MORENO GAMERO
GARCIA DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ
G&LVEZ GARCIA
MONTERO GALINDO
PEINADO ARENA
CADENA SANZ
LOZANO MOYA
L6PEZ LOZANO
MARTINEZ L6PEZ
GALLEGO LLANOS
PARRO BERNAL
GOMEZ

GOMEZ GIL
TORRESMATEO
CRESPO CARRILLO
GONZALEZ PENA
V&ZQUEZ BELLIDO
DOMINGUEZ DURAN
TEJERO FERN&NDEZ
PEREZ SOBRINO
SANJUAN [VISON
L6PEZ HUESO
MARRON PARRILLO
HINOJO OLMEDO
QUINTERO CORTES
VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ
REVUELTA VELASCO
GONZALEZ DURAN
GONZALEZ DURAN
SALGUERO VEGA

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

216 C.D.PAPARUNNERS
202 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
211 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
299 TEU TRAIL

303 ALTITUD 49

282

246 C.A.OLIMPO CADIZ
215

293 INDEPENDIENTE
313 VETE-RUNNERS
208 TEU TRAIL

241

255

288

275

279 CLUB MARATON BARBATE
289

260 ELBRUZ

232

233

304 DIVINA PASTORA
267

210

251

248 PAPARUNNERS

254 C.D. PAPARUNNERS
228 INDEPENDIENTE
309

235

234 TEU TRAIL

292

214 GIRONBIKES-CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM
238 ASCARI HARMAN TRAIL RUNNING

297

221

306 INDEPENDIENTE
266

314 VETE-RUNNERS

310 CLUB DEPORTIVO CIUDAD DE ARCOS

252
242
272 NINGUNO
300

277 TRAIL CAMALEON PUERTO REAL

236
237
284

Tiempo
00:58:07:104
00:58:08:906
00:58:10:999
00:59:09:383
00:59:14:961
00:59:18:727
00:59:20:599
00:59:38:365
01:00:30:250
01:01:29:945
01:01:33:811
01:01:42:393
01:02:23:522
01:02:25:235
01:02:29:741
01:02:47:016
01:03:00:886
01:03:22:357
01:03:27:865
01:04:01:163
01:04:29:984
01:04:31:647
01:04:51:926
01:05:00:438
01:06:13:894
01:06:15:666
01:06:21:264
01:07:17:165
01:07:23:023
01:08:01:649
01:08:43:479
01:08:50:889
01:09:42:263
01:10:50:872
01:10:53:105
01:11:16:399
01:11:18:712
01:11:33:463
01:11:52:501
01:12:22:584
01:14:37:097
01:14:41:233
01:15:17:485
01:16:20:876
01:17:19:070
01:17:23:947
01:17:26:321
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83 26 ANA MARIA
84 49 RAFAEL
85 27 CARMEN
86 28 ANA
87 29 ANGELA
88 30 MARIA FCA.
89 31 MARIA ISABEL
90 32 CATALINA
91 50 DIEGO
92 33 CRISTINA
93 34 MARGARITA
94 35 PILAR
95 36 JUANI
96 37 ELISA ISABEL
97 38 ENCARNI
98 51 KIKE
99 52 JESUSDEMETRIO
100 39 LAURA
101 40 NOELIA
102 41 EVA DEL MAR
103 42 INGRID CARMEN

Apellidos

MORALES PANADERO
GARCIA CARRASCO
VAZQUEZ VELASCO
MELGAR SARMIENTO
SANTANA FERNANDEZ
AZNAR DIAZ
JMENAZ GOMEZ
FABERO GALAN
MECA ALVAREZ
JMENEZ MARIN
GALINDO VAZQUEZ
PEREZ LOPEZ

GARCIA CARRASCO
TARDIO CHACON
LOPEZ CORNEJO
RUBIO ALMENDRO
BERENGUER COLLANTES
PEREZ AMAYA
CAMPOS MENACHO
CAMPOS MENACHO
VALDES BOZA

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

259

231 INDEPENDIENTE
296

257 ROMPECAMINGOS EL BOSQUE
286

204

244

223

256 CD LOS JARTIBLES
245

227

265

230

291

249 RUN& TRAIL

281 RUNN&TRAIL

209 C.T EL CAQMALEON
268

213

212

294 C.D. TROTIMOCHISTAS

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
01:17:40:291
01:17:42:384
01:20:19:329
01:20:40:800
01:22:37:478
01:22:43:206
01:22:44:708
01:22:51:959
01:24:00:107
01:25:33:211
01:26:07:360
01:26:08:652
01:27:26:554
01:27:28:226
01:28:13:061
01:28:18:318
01:28:23:796
01:29:06:788
01:29:10:693
01:29:14:729
02:04:29:190



